1,10 m Horsel

29 de Julio de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2)

(A Dos fases)

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
(015 SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

1 VALDELAMADRE
LANKY POINT
WEST POINT S/
VALDELAMADRE
CENTURYNE /2017 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

2 AGR CRISTALINO
CRISTALLO 1/ CORDELIA
X CORRADO 1 /2014 /
MALE / TORDA / CDE

3 GAIA BK
CONTISCO C/ NEFERTITI
77 /2018 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / CDE

4 ECLIPSE DEL TORIO
ENGEL / GOBELA /2010 /
MALE / NEGRO / CDE

5 E.LANDGRAF
VERDI TN / W-
LANDGRAVIN X
HEARTBREAKER /2009 /
GELDING / CASTANA /
KWPN

6 AMSTEL
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
FEMALE / CASTANA /
CONJUNTO MESTIZO

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
L.A.C. CRIADOR

157444 FUGE BARRACHINA,
Alexander
Y.VALDELAMADRE /
Y.VALDELAMADRE

143153 FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ, Diego
JORGE JUAN FERNANDEZ
ARTIME / AGROARTIME

152411 DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO,
Elena
ELENA DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO /
JAVIER JERI L/
FLORIANCA 58 SL

108972 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ,
Carlota

CARLOS PRIETO SANTOS
/ NONE

136100 KOENIG DONATE,
Carolina
CRISTOBAL PERIS
DOMINGO / NONE

127219 ARTIME VALDES,
Carmen
CARMEN VALDES LOBATO
/ MARIA BODEGA PEREZ

L.D.N.

245847

222962

246462

35601

162605

276335

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

CSN2* LUANCO - RCA

20.22 - 28.30 julio 2023

Pista / Arena: None 14:30
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MALPICA DO
PEGULLAL
KANNAN / SHALOM
TANGO X REY DE
DIAMANTES / 2006 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

D'ONE
REY DE GOZON / APACITY
Z X ARTOS Z /2014 /
GELDING / TORDA / CDE

ROSARIO D"AMAURY
KAMA D'AMAURY / NIKITA
D'AMAURY X LANDO /
2005 / MALE / BAYO / SF

RABINO YM
ANIBAL / ZARIA / 2017 /
MALE / CASTANO / A.A.

TACA
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANA /
CRUZ

HERACLES DE ALINO
DANKO DE ALINO /
SARAGOSSA /2013 /
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

BEAUTY START DE
ORVIZ
MELENDI SFM / JAVA DE
LA CORONA X BEY DES
SERVRES /2016 / FEMALE
/ NEGRO / CDE

CYBELE DES IRIS
LANDO / RAPSODIE
DOLUX /2012 / FEMALE /
BAYO / SF

IMPULSO DEL AMOR
GRAND RIVAGE / COCO X
QUEBEC /2012 / GELDING

/ CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

86120

131669

89913

149372

103889

134559

133559

145399

117682

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

TURIEL GARCIA,
Claudio
CLAUDIO TURIEL DE PAZ
/ GRANXA PEGULLAL

PALACIOS LOPEZ, Ana

ANA PALACIOS LOPEZ /
Y.MANZANEDA

COBOS VELASCO,
Jimena
DANIELA HEVIA SANCHEZ
/ SOPHIE TROMEUR

URQUIZA DOMINGO,
Paula
ALFONSO URQUIZA
ECHEVARREN / NONE

RICO ALONSO, M2
José
MARIANO PUENTE USLE /
NONE

GARCIA-ROBES
GARCIA, Carla
CARLA GARCIA ROBES
GARCIA / MONTE ALINO

HUERTA VEGA, Irene

MIGUEL ANGEL HUERTA

SANCHEZ / LA CUADRA
DE ORVIZ

GIBERT DE DIEGO,
Ménica
MONICA GIBERT DE
DIEGO / NONE

PIEKUTOWSKA
SKARUCH, Karolina
KAROLINA PIEKUTOWSKA
SKARUCH / Y.EL AMOR

L.D.N.

194344

6062

274582

19166

60246

139629

144617

3415

102845

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

CSN2* LUANCO - RCA

20.22 - 28.30 julio 2023
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

QUINTA D'ENFER
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE

HARRIE
INDOCTRO / MEA X
HORATIO / 2012 /
GELDING / ALAZAN /
KWPN

PEYGAN MINE
VIGO D ARSOUILLES /
USKARA / 2015 / GELDING
/ CASTANO / CDE

PRINCESA LEIA
SIR ELTON JOHN /
COIMBRA 50% / 2014 /
FEMALE / NEGRA / CDE

JATIVA DE VAL
ZEUS DE VAL / UDARA1 /
2014 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ CRIANZA & RENTA

ROLETTA
OLIVERO DEL PAS /
RHAPSODY DU LIGNY /
2014 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ NONE

GALICE CONDEENNE
MONTENDER / NIAOULI
CONDEENNE X ADELFOS
/2016 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / SF

CASSANOVA
SHERATON / STEFANIE /
2007 / GELDING /
CASTANA / KWPN

CANBRINO
CHACCO'S SON /
LISSABON /2018 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
WESTF

L.A.C.

148512

139667

149912

132897

144090

156684

142519

105546

161291

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

URRUTIA
REMENTERIA, Marta
NONE / NONE

NEBOT DEL VALLE,
Fatima
FATIMA NEBOT DEL VALLE
/ NONE

MARINAS SANCHEZ,
Maria José
MARIA JOSE MARINAS
SANCHEZ / HUERTO DE
LOS ARROYOS SL

REBOLLEDO POLO,
Patricia
PATRICIA REBOLLEDO
POLO / NONE

INFANTE ESPINOSA,
Maria
GEMMA ESPINOSA / VAL
DE RUEITA

ARQUE SANTAMARIA,
Casilda
CASILDA ARQUE
SANTAMARIA / NONE

GONZALEZ GARCIA,
Eduardo
EDUARDO GONZALEZ
LUIS / PATRICK HERMAN

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ, Lydia
ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ
MANCHENO / NONE

FUGE BARRACHINA,
Alexander
ISABEL BARRACHINA
MARTINEZ / SIEGFRIED
ROTHERM

L.D.N.

288956

230820

111421

117306

155277

107685

242214

223022

245847

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

CSN2* LUANCO - RCA

20.22 - 28.30 julio 2023



CSN2* LUANCO - RCA

20.22 - 28.30 julio 2023

CABALLO (DORSAL)

JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais
25 DIAFANO M.C 159340 MALLO CABANELAS, 304407
NONE / NONE / 2017 / Desiree
GELDING / CASTANO / MARIA TERESA
CDE CABANELAS GARCIA /
NONE
26 RAYUELA 139043 TORRES MENENDEZ, 237119 ES
GRANIUSVON IURLOGEN / Lucia
FABIOLA / 2015 / FEMALE NICOLAS SELA
/ TORDO / CDE FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOBA / NICOLAS
SELA FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOBA
27 SYLVESTER 28 151528 PERIS JENSEN, 93156 ES
NONE / NONE / 2018 / Cristébal
MALE / CASTANO / BELGA LUIS PERIS DOMINGO /
NONE
28 WAWAE HINA CH 155752 MUNIZ GONZALEZ, 18872 ES
KARONDO Carlos
V.SCHLOSSLIHOF / DINKY ALVARO MARTINEZ
/2010 / FEMALE / ALAZAN IZAGUIRRE / NONE
/ CRUZ
29 QUIRICA DE SAUCO 144427 SHEPHARD, Naia 341166 ES
ACTION BREAKER / RUDY ANE MIREN LAMBE /
X MONACO /2016 / LOMAS DE FUENSAUCO
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE
30 BELIA 116137 DIAZ RIBERA, Olga 123380 ES
NONE / NONE / 2010 / DIAZ RIBERA, OLGA /
FEMALE / TORDA / HOLST NONE
31 LUNA DE DEVA 84019 ZURITA GARCIA, Sara 49356 ES
LANCER Il / MINUETA DE ANTONIO ZURITA GARCIA
PEGULLAL X QUICK STAR / ANTONIO ZURITA
/2005 / FEMALE / GARCIA
CASTANA / CDE
32 CASILDA JGF 143124 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, 43173 ES
DODO STZ / CASEY / 2015 Miriam
/ FEMALE / CASTANO / IGNACIO AZNAREZ
CDE FERNANDEZ / NONE
33 MINERVA YAR 127764 MIGUEL CARMONA, 137571 ES

CAPIROSSI / BALI ARAGON

\

Manuela

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



0s

34

35

36

37

38

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

/2012 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / CDE

CAESAR
CANTURO / ENVIAN /
2008 / MALE / CASTANA /
HANN

CONTINO DEL
CASTANAR
AVENTYNO / PONGA DE
SOFELGUERA / 2009 /
MALE / ALAZANA / CDE

SICARIO
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
MALE / APALOUSSA /
NONE

PRETTY WOMEN
PERIGUEUX / ZEPA / 2009
/ FEMALE / ALAZANA /
HANN

GINEBRA BK
DAKKAR BK / NABUCA 76
/2018 / FEMALE / ZAINO

/ CDE

L.A.C.

92171

113844

133104

114770

152412

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARIA CARMONA
GONZALEZ / NONE

PEREZ MONTERO,
Leire
RAQUEL FERNANADEZ
MARCILLA /
PFERDEZUCHT DR.
JACOBS GBR

OVIES RODRIGUEZ,
Daniel
AIDA GONZALEZ
MENENDEZ/ EQUUSBOVI
/ DEHESA EL CASTANAR

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ,
Llara
JOSE MARIA RODRIGUEZ
MARCHAN / NONE

SANCHEZ ALBERT,
Rosario
JOSE MARIA VILORIA
HERNANDO / NONE

DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO,
Elena
ELENA DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO /
JAVIER JERI L/
FLORIANCA SL, ANA BECA

L.D.N.

264443

133739

132098

165640

246462

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

CSN2* LUANCO - RCA

20.22 - 28.30 julio 2023
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